Attachment B

Draft Sydney Development Control Plan 2012 – Community Participation Plan Associated Changes



Draft Sydney Development Control Plan

HITY OF SYDNEY &

Draft Sydney Development Control Plan 2012

The purpose of this Development Control Plan

The purpose of this plan is to amend Sydney Development Control Plan 2012 (DCP 2012) to delete Schedule 1 of the DCP 2012. The contents of Schedule 1 of DCP 2012 will be superseded and replaced by the Community Participation Plan 2019.

Citation

1

This plan may be referred to as Draft Sydney Development Control Plan 2012: Community Participation Plan 2019 amendment.

Land covered by this Plan

This plan applies to all land within the City of Sydney Local Government Area.

Relationship of this plan to Sydney Development Control Plan 2012

This plan amends Sydney Development Control Plan 2012 in the manner set out below.

Amendments to Sydney Development Control Plan 2012

This plan amends the Sydney Development Control Plan 2012 by:

- Deleting the section Schedule 1 at the beginning of DCP 2012 Schedules.
- Deleting any reference to Schedule 1 in DCP 2012 and replacing it with 'Community Participation Plan 2019'.

Draft Sydney Development Control Plan 2012

